FORM PTO-1619A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027

06-06-2001



101739111

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office **PATENT**

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY				
TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).				
Submission Type Conveyance Type				
X New (5/129/0) X Assignment Security Agreement				
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID# License Change of Name				
Correction of PTO Error Reel # U.S. Government U.S. Government				
Corrective Document (For Use ONLY by U.S. Government Agencies) Reel # Departmental File Secret File				
Conveying Party(ies) Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year				
Name (line 1) GINO HU 4/26/2001				
Name (line 2) Second Party Execution Date Month Day Year				
Name (line 1)				
Name (line 2)				
Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached				
Name (line 1) SILITEK CORPORATION If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not				
Name (line 2) domiciled in the United States, an appointment				
Address (line 1) 10F, No. 25, Sec. 1, Tung Hwa S. Rd. of a domestic representative is attached. (Designation must be a				
Address (line 2) separate document from Assignment.)				
Address (line 3) Taipei Taiwan, R.O.C. Zip Code				
Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only.				
Name				
Address (line 1)				
Address (line 2)				
Address (line 3)				
Address (line 4)				
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY 200000				
Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover set to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and				

gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Parint and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Redulion Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet in programments. Washington, D.C. 20231

PATENT REEL: 011853 FRAME: 0560

FORM PTO-1619B Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT	
Correspondent Name and Address	Area Code and Telephone Number 410	-465-6678	
Name Morton J. Rosenberg			
Address (line 1) Rosenberg, Klein &	Lee		
Address (line 2) 3458 Ellicott Cente	r Drive. Suite 101		
Address(line 3) Ellicott City, MD	21043		
Address (line 4)			
Pages Enter the total number of pagincluding any attachments.	es of the attached conveyance document	# 3	
Application Number(s) or Patent Num		nal numbers attached	
Enter either the Patent Application Number or the Pa Patent Application Number(s)	tent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the Patent Num	l l	
19/865/96		Der(s)	
If this document is being filed together with a <u>new</u> Paten signed by the first named executing inventor.	t Application, enter the date the patent application was	Month Day Year 4/26/2001	
Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT)	PCT PCT	PCT	
Enter PCT application number			
only if a U.S. Application Number has not been assigned.	PCT PCT	_ PCT[
Number of Properties	al number of properties involved. #	1	
Fee Amount Fee Amount fo	or Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$	40.00	
Method of Payment: Enclo	sed X Deposit Account		
(Enter for payment by deposit account or if addit		8-2011	
,	uthorization to charge additional fees: Yes	X No	
Statement and Signature	•		
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any			
attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.			
Morton J. Rosenberg	Norton V. () oot	5/23/01	
Name of Person Signing	Signature	Date	

PATENT

REEL: 011853 FRAME: 0561

ASSIGNMENT

	(1)	
	(2)	
(1 -5) Insert Name(s) of Inventor(s).	(3)	
•	(4)	
	In consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuerations paid to each of the undersigned, the undersigned agree(s) to assign, and assign, transfer and set over to	able consid- hereby does
(6) Insert name of Assignee	(6) SILITEK CORPORATION (CHAIRMAN: RAYMOND SOONG)	
(2) Insert address of Assignee	(7) 10F, NO.25, SEC.1, TUNG HWA S.RD., TAIPEI, TAIWAN, R.O.C.	
	(hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the entire right, title and interest for States, its territories, dependencies and possessions, in the invention, and all appratent and any Letters Patent which may be granted therefor, known as	the United lications for
(8) Insert Identification of	(8) SUPPORT LINKAGE FOR KEYSWITCH	
Invention, such as Title, Case Number or Foreign Application Number	Foreign Application o Case No	r
	for which the undersigned has (have) executed an application for patent in the U of America	nited States
(9) Insert Date of Signing of Application	(9) on <u>APRIL 26, 2001</u>	
(10) Alternative identification for filed applications	(10) U.S. application Serial Number	,
Assignee may deem necessary 2) The undersigned ag concerning this application is sible in obtaining evidence as 3) The undersigned ag States patent to the Assignee 4) The undersigned ag ting the invention and improceedings regarding the invention of the United States resulting f signee, as Assignee of the enherein assigned, and that he have indentification which may be condation of this document. 7) This Assignment shabenefit of the heirs, executor	ree(s) to communicate to the Assignee or representatives thereof any facts known to me overnents thereof, and will, upon request, but without expense to me (us), testify in an	ransferred, be declared by way pos- ralld United (us) respec- ny legal pro- s Patents of the said As- tire interest any further flice for re-
	001 Name of Inventor Gino-Hu . GINO HU (FAMILY NAME: H	IU)
	Name of Inventor	
(4) Date	Name of Inventor	
•	Name of Inventor	
Date	Witness	

PATENT REEL: 011853 FRAME: 0562

RECORDED: 05/29/2001